502867677 06/25/2014 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2914274

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
		Name		Execution Date
GEORGE MASON INTELL	ECTUAL PI	ROPERTIES, INC.		02/11/2013
RECEIVING PARTY DATA				
Name:	GEORGE MASON RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC.			
Street Address: 4	4400 UNIVERSITY DRIVE			
Internal Address:	MSN 5G5			
City: F	FAIRFAX			
State/Country:	VIRGINIA			
Postal Code: 2	22030			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7				
Property Type		Number		
Application Number: 11		7727		
Application Number: 1		1507		
Application Number: 1337		9345		
Patent Number: 793		518		
Patent Number: 8		987		
Patent Number: 8497		137		
Application Number: 1377		6631		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA				
,		773-5200		·· ····
		e-mail address first; if that is uns hat is unsuccessful, it will be sen		
		73-4149		
Email:	Pater	PatentProsecutionRes@dlapiper.com		
Correspondent Name:		S. LAZAR		
Address Line 1:	_	P.O. BOX 2758		
Address Line 4: RESTON, VIRGINIA 20195				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		312493-000020		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		AVA M. DIXON		
SIGNATURE:		/Ava M. Dixon/		
DATE SIGNED:		06/25/2014		
PATENT				

502867677

REEL: 033244 FRAME: 0361

PATENT REEL: 033244 FRAME: 0362

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

AT RICHMOND, FEBRUARY 12, 2013

The State Corporation Commission has found the accompanying articles submitted on behalf of

GEORGE MASON RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC. (formerly MASON INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES, INC., GEORGE)

to comply with the requirements of law, and confirms payment of all required fees. Therefore, it is ORDERED that this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

be issued and admitted to record with the articles of amendment in the Office of the Clerk of the Commission, effective February 11, 2013.

The corporation is granted the authority conferred on it by law in accordance with the articles, subject to the conditions and restrictions imposed by law.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

By

James C. Dimitri Commissioner

13-02-11-5408 AMENACPT CIS0372

> PATENT REEL: 033244 FRAME: 0363

RECORDED: 06/25/2014